Clinton County, NY - Historians

TOWN/

VILLAGE

HISTORIAN

CONTACT

OFFICE HOURS

WEBSITE

Clinton County

Anastasia Pratt

518-565-4749

Anastasia.Pratt@clintoncount.gov

Mon,Wed, Fri: 12-5

Tue, Thur: By Appt.

ClintonCountyGov.com

Altona Maria Blondo 518-236-7035 ext.110 By Appointment TownOfAltonaNY.com
Maria@twcny.ir.com
Au Sable Roby Scott 518-834-7342 By Appointment
scottdr@charter.net
Beekmantown Gary VanCour 518-563-4650 ext. 109 By Appointment Townofbeekman-
i tart tfown.com
townhistorian@westelcom.com
Black Brook Bonnie Hackett 518-645-5411 ext. 29 By Appointment
TownBlackBrook1@gmail.com
Champlain Tom Mandeville 518-298-8160 By Appointment
(Town) Tom.Mandeville@clinton.edu
Champlain Beverly Maynard 518-298-4152 By Appointment
(Village) beverlym@primelink1.net
Chazy Robert Cheeseman 518-846-7544 ext. é M,Tue,Thur: 9:30-12 TownOfChazy.com
chazyhistorian@westelcom.com Wed: 9:30 to 2:30
Clinton Diane Lagree 518-497-6133 By Appointment
TownofClintonHistorian@yahoo.com
Dannemora Americo “Ves” 518-492-7541 By Appointment
(Town) Pivetta
Dannemora Pete Light 518-492-7000 By Appointment VillageOfDannemo-
(Village) PLLighthouse@charter.net ra.com
Ellenburg Joan Hobbs 518-594-7707 By Appointment TownOfEllenburg.com
JeHobbs3@yahoo.com
Mooers Jennifer Bulriss 518-236-7927, ext. 108 By Appointment MooersNY.com
mooershistorian@primelink1.net
Peru Ron & Carol Allen 518-643-2745 ext. 113 Wed: 1to 4 PeruTown.com
PeruTownHistorian@charter.net Or By Appointment
Plattsburgh Richard Brogowski 518-562-6887 Mon-Fri, 8:30 to 12 TownOfPlattsburgh.com
(Town) -Historian@TownofPlattsburgh.org

Rouses Point

Donna Racine

518-297-5502 ext. 335

Historian1933@aol.com

Thur: 10 to 4

Or By Appointment

RousesPointNY.com

Saranac

Jan Couture

518-2943-6666

SaranacHistorian@yahoo.com

By Appointment

TownOfSaranac.com

Schuyler Falls

Barb Benkwitt

518-563-1129

sfhistorian@charter.net

Mon, Tue, Wed:
240 12

SchuylerFallsNY.com



https://www.clintoncountygov.com/Departments/Historian/HistorianPicturePage.html
http://www.townofaltonany.com/historian.html
http://townofbeekmantown.com/subpage.php?page_ID=10&subpage_ID=56&show=1
http://townofbeekmantown.com/subpage.php?page_ID=10&subpage_ID=56&show=1
https://townofchazy.weebly.com/town-historian.html
https://www.villageofdannemora.com/history
https://www.villageofdannemora.com/history
http://www.townofellenburg.com/history.html
http://www.mooersny.com/Departments/Historian/Historian.html
http://www.perutown.com/history.htm
http://townofplattsburgh.com/historian.html
http://www.rousespointny.com/the-village/historian.html
http://www.townofsaranac.com/our-town/our-history
http://www.schuylerfallsny.com/History.html

